
Technical Services Monthly Report
December 2012

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 142,127 373 344 142,156 160,508 699 433 160,774

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 2,314 2,314 0 0 2,314

Download E-Book (Adult) 1,467 213 0 1,680 1,910 262 0 2,172

Books (Children's) 67,426 237 180 67,483 100,782 597 358 101,021

E-Book (Children's) 249 0 0 249 249 0 0 249

Download E-Book (Child) 1,099 6 0 1,105 1,102 6 0 1,108

Books (Young Adult) 9,405 96 76 9,425 11,649 114 99 11,664

Download E-Book (YA) 276 0 0 276 281 0 0 281

Book Total 224,363 925 600 224,688 278,795 1,678 890 279,583

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 496 0 140 356 496 0 140 356

Cass Total 496 0 140 356 496 0 140 356

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,221 49 3 9,267 10,175 56 5 10,226

Music 12,709 91 6 12,794 13,439 114 7 13,546

Children's 3,529 39 1 3,567 4,412 41 7 4,446

Young Adult 315 8 0 323 330 8 0 338

CD Total 25,774 187 10 25,951 28,356 219 19 28,556

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,504 52 0 1,556 1,580 59 0 1,639

Children's 646 0 0 646 646 0 0 646

Young Adult 60 1 0 61 80 1 0 81

Downloadable Total 2,210 53 0 2,263 2,306 60 0 2,366

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 17 56 0 0 56

Videos

VHS (Adult) 273 0 1 272 324 0 1 323

VHS (Children's) 627 0 3 624 627 0 3 624

Blu-Ray (Adult) 883 23 2 904 1,220 43 5 1,258

Blu-Ray (Children's) 83 0 0 83 124 0 0 124

DVDs (Adult) 10,516 75 12 10,579 13,166 115 35 13,246

DVDs (Children's) 5,992 13 7 5,998 8,598 19 10 8,607

DVDs (Young Adult) 373 0 0 373 401 0 1 400

Video/DVD Total 18,747 111 25 18,833 24,460 177 55 24,582

Total AV 47,244 351 175 47,420 55,674 456 214 55,916

GRAND TOTAL 271,607 1,276 775 272,108 334,469 2,134 1,104 335,499



Technical Services Monthly Report
December 2012

TITLES

Begin 2012 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 146,037 373 344 29 7,391 11,272 142,156

E-Book (Adult) 2,574 0 0 0 308 568 2,314

Download E-Book (Adult) 725 213 0 213 957 2 1,680

Books (Children's) 67,224 237 180 57 5,885 5,626 67,483

E-Book (Children's) 249 0 0 0 0 0 249

Download E-Book (Child) 632 6 0 6 474 1 1,105

Books (Young Adult) 9,050 96 76 20 1,285 910 9,425

Download E-Book (YA) 110 0 0 0 166 0 276

Book Total 226,601 925 600 325 16,466 18,379 224,688

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 388 0 0 0 0 388 0

Children's 649 0 140 (140) 0 293 356

Cassette Total 1,037 0 140 (140) 0 681 356

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 8,527 49 3 46 1,063 323 9,267

Music 12,459 91 6 85 841 506 12,794

Children's 3,350 39 1 38 295 78 3,567

Young Adult 0 8 0 8 355 32 323

CD Total 24,336 187 10 177 2,554 939 25,951

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,233 0 0 0 335 12 1,556

Children's 538 0 0 0 109 1 646

Young Adult 0 1 0 1 61 0 61

Downloadable Total 1,771 1 0 1 505 13 2,263

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

Videos

VHS (Adult) 415 0 1 (1) 0 143 272

VHS (Children's) 1,502 0 3 (3) 0 878 624

Blu-Ray (Adult) 669 23 2 21 241 6 904

Blu-Ray (Children's) 36 0 0 0 48 1 83

DVDs (Adult) 10,340 75 12 63 815 576 10,579

DVDs (Children's) 5,344 13 7 6 754 100 5,998

DVDs (Young Adult) 0 0 0 0 373 0 373

Video/DVDTotal 18,306 111 25 86 2,231 1,704 18,833

Total AV 45,467 299 175 124 5,290 3,337 47,420

Grand Total 272,068 1,224 775 449 21,756 21,716 272,108



Technical Services Monthly Report
December 2012

VOLUMES

Begin 2012 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 165,093 699 433 266 10,726 15,045 160,774

E-Book (Adult) 2,574 0 0 0 308 568 2,314

Download E-Book (Adult) 1,060 262 0 262 1,114 2 2,172

Books (Children's) 104,690 597 358 239 11,200 14,869 101,021

E-Book (Children's) 249 0 0 0 0 0 249

Download E-Book (Child) 632 6 0 6 477 1 1,108

Books (Young Adult) 11,014 114 99 15 2,066 1,416 11,664

Download E-Book (YA) 111 0 0 0 170 0 281

Book Total 285,423 1,678 890 788 26,061 31,901 279,583

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 412 0 0 0 0 412 0

Children's 657 0 140 (140) 0 301 356

Cassette Total 1,069 0 140 (140) 0 713 356

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,358 56 5 51 1,226 358 10,226

Music 13,154 114 7 107 1,104 712 13,546

Children's 4,226 41 7 34 377 157 4,446

Young Adult 0 8 0 8 372 34 338

CD Total 26,738 219 19 200 3,079 1,261 28,556

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,286 59 0 59 372 19 1,639

Children's 538 0 0 0 109 1 646

Young Adult 0 1 0 1 81 0 81

Downloadable Total 1,824 60 0 60 562 20 2,366

Games

Early Literacy 57 0 0 0 0 1 56

Videos

VHS (Adult) 488 0 1 (1) 0 165 323

VHS (Children's) 1,545 0 3 (3) 0 921 624

Blu-Ray (Adult) 762 43 5 38 514 18 1,258

Blu-Ray (Children's) 43 0 0 0 82 1 124

DVDs (Adult) 12,505 115 35 80 1,597 856 13,246

DVDs (Children's) 7,551 19 10 9 1,353 297 8,607

DVDs (Young Adult) 0 0 1 (1) 401 1 400

Video/DVD Total 22,894 177 55 122 3,947 2,259 24,582

Total AV 52,582 456 214 242 7,588 4,254 55,916

Grand Total 338,005 2,134 1,104 1,030 33,649 36,155 335,499


